WEIGHT
CLASS

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

ATHLETE

Nizami ZEYNALOV
Andreas LETZ

Tom GOEGEBUER

Chad VAUGHN

David MORGAN

Walter LLERENA TORRES
Georgios MARKOULAS
Vasyl MARTYNYUK
Ferenc GYURKOVICS
Vladimir SUSHCHAK

Clive YOUNG

Andreas LETZ

Manuel MINGINFEL
Maurizio BOMBACI

Rudolf LUKAC

Walter LLERENA TORRES
Georgios MARKOULAS
Aleksander OLEKSINSKI
Ferenc GYURKOVICS
Almir VELAGIC

Clive YOUNG

Andreas LETZ

Manuel MINGINFEL

Chad VAUGHN

Rudolf LUKAC

Walter LLERENA TORRES
Georgios MARKOULAS
Vasyl MARTYNYUK
Ferenc GYURKOVICS
Almir VELAGIC

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP: 35 -39

M35
COUNTRY KG
SNATCH
AZE 83.0
GER 105.0
BEL 118.0
USA 127.0
GBR 140.0
ECU 142.0
GRE 161.0
UKR 152.0
HUN 167.0
RUS 173.0

CLEAN & JERK

GBR 102.5
GER 1325
FSM 147.0
ITA 160.0
SVK 175.0
ECU 176.0
GRE 195.0
POL 182.5
HUN 194.0
GER 205.0
TOTAL
GBR 175.0
GER 237.5
FSM 262.0
USA 281.0
SVK 315.0
ECU 316.0
GRE 356.0
UKR 332.0
HUN 359.0
GER 375.0
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN

DATE
SET

MEET SITE

15-Sep-2012
19-May-2001
28-May-2011
23-Aug-2019
19-May-2001
17-Jul-2009
19-Jun-2019
26-Aug-2006
17-May-2014
29-Oct-2011

5-Sep-1999
19-May-2001
13-Nov-2013
2-Aug-2013
22-May-2005
11-Jul-2008
19-Jun-2019
22-May-2005
16-Jun-2018
1-Oct-2016

5-Sep-1999
19-May-2001
13-Nov-2013
23-Aug-2019
22-May-2005
11-Jul-2008

19-Jun-2019
26-Aug-2006
17-May-2014

1-Oct-2016

Lviv, UKR

Teplice, CZE
Heinsheim, GER
Montreal, QU, CAN
Teplice, CZE

Merida, VEN
Rovaniemi, FIN
Eysines, Bordeaux, FRA
Kazincbarcika, HUN
Limassol, CYP

Glasgow, SCO
Teplice, CZE
Penang, MAS

Turin, ITA

DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
San Juan, PUR
Rovaniemi, FIN
DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
Budapest, HUN
Heinsheim, GER

Glasgow, SCO

Teplice, CZE

Penang, MAS

Montreal, QU, CAN
DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
San Juan, PUR
Rovaniemi, FIN
Eysines, Bordeaux, FRA
Kazincbarcika, HUN
Heinsheim, GER



IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP: 40-44

M40
WEIGHT DATE
CLASS ATHLETE COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE
SNATCH
55 Alinaghi RABIEI IRI 90.0 25-Sep-2004 Baden, AUT
61 Josue FARFAN VEN 102.0 29-Oct-2011 Limassol, CYP
67 Yourik SARKISIAN AUS 115.0 6-Oct-2002 Melbourne, Victoria, AUS
73 Ronny MATNISDAL NOR 121.0 18-Aug-2018 Barcelona, ESP
81 Albert TSIMERBAYEU BLR 137.5 22-May-2004 Kolobrzeg, POL
89 David MORGAN GBR 140.0 22-Jul-2005 Edmonton, Alberta, CAN
96 Guy MARINEAU CAN 138.0 13-Jul-2007 El Paso, Texas, USA
102 Vasyl MARTYNYUK UKR 140.0 10-Oct-2009 Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
109 Dzmitry ARESHKA BLR 152.0 2-Aug-2013  Turin, ITA
+109 Vladimir SUSHCHAK RUS 167.0 17-May-2014 Kazincbarcika, HUN
CLEAN & JERK
55 Alinaghi RABIEI IRI 100.0 25-Sep-2004 Baden, AUT
61 Nghiep DINH USA 122.0 22-Aug-2019 Montreal, QU, CAN
67 Yourik SARKISIAN AUS 145.0 6-Oct-2002  Melbourne, Victoria, AUS
73 Tino PLATZER GER 145.0 15-May-2010 Linz, AUT
81 Gennadii IURKEVYCH UKR 158.0 29-Oct-2011 Limassol, CYP
89 Gennadii IURKEVYCH UKR 163.0 15-Sep-2012 Lviv, UKR
96 Juergen MATZKU AUT 171.0 15-May-2010 Linz, AUT
102 Attila ROTT HUN 172.0  18-Sep-2010 Ciechanow, POL
109 Dzmitry ARESHKA BLR 190.0 2-Aug-2013  Turin, ITA
+109  Viadimir SUSHCHAK RUS 193.0 4-Jul-2014  NakhchivanCity, AZE
TOTAL
55 Alinaghi RABIEI IRI 190.0 25-Sep-2004 Baden, AUT
61 Ryohei MORISHITA JPN 220.0  27-Sep-2008 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
67 Yourik SARKISIAN AUS 260.0 6-Oct-2002  Melbourne, Victoria, AUS
73 Ronny MATNISDAL NOR 260.0 22-Aug-2019 Montreal, QU, CAN
81 Albert TSIMERBAYEU BLR 292.5 22-May-2004 Kolobrzeg, POL
89 David MORGAN GBR 302.0 22-Jul-2005 Edmonton, Alberta, CAN
96 Juergen MATZKU AUT 309.0 15-May-2010 Linz, AUT
102 Attila ROTT HUN 308.0 18-Sep-2010 Ciechanow, POL
109 Dzmitry ARESHKA BLR 342.0 2-Aug-2013  Turin, ITA
+109 Vladimir SUSHCHAK RUS 358.0 2-Aug-2013  Turin, ITA
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WEIGHT
CLASS

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

ATHLETE

Vitaliy DANILCHENKO
Pierre LOISEL

Pablo ROMAN

Jouni GRONMAN
Andriy NIKOLOV
Ludek BECVAR
Wilfredo HERNANDEZ
Rauseo RAMIREZ

Jari HIRVONEN
Vladimir SUSHCHAK

Vitaliy DANILCHENKO
Ali FAREGHDELI
Pablo ROMAN

Ehsan BAYATI
Mostapha EL JLAILATI
Walter LLERENA
Gurdawar Singh DHESI
Gurdawar Singh DHESI
Jari HIRVONEN
Vladimir SUSHCHAK

Vitaliy DANILCHENKO
Ali FAREGHDELI
Pablo ROMAN

Jouni GRONMAN
Andriy NIKOLOV
Walter LLERENA
Wilfredo HERNANDEZ
Gurdawar Singh DHESI
Jari HHRVONEN
Vladimir SUSHCHAK

IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP: 45 -49

M45
COUNTRY KG
SNATCH
UKR 87.5
FRA 90.0
USA 105.0
FIN 115.0
UKR 126.0
CZE 125.0
USA 133.0
VEN 124.0
FIN 140.0
RUS 160.0

CLEAN & JERK

UKR 107.5
IRI 117.0
USA 125.0
IRI 136.0
LBN 145.0
ECU 151.0
GBR 166.0
GBR 171.0
FIN 167.0
RUS 186.0
TOTAL

UKR 195.0
IRI 203.0
USA 230.0
FIN 250.0
UKR 267.0
ECU 272.0
USA 293.0
GBR 291.0
FIN 307.0
RUS 345.0
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DATE
SET

MEET SITE

25-May-2002
26-Aug-2006
9-Aug-2015
19-May-2007
15-Sep-2012
15-May-2010
16-Jun-2017
13-Nov-2013
10-Oct-2009
21-Apr-2017

25-May-2002
10-Oct-2009
9-Aug-2015
12-Sep-2015
21-Aug-2019
31-May-2019
20-May-2006
22-Jul-2005
10-Oct-2009
11-Aug-2017

25-May-2002
10-Oct-2009
9-Aug-2015
19-May-2007
15-Sep-2012
31-May-2019
16-Jun-2017
22-Jul-2005
10-Oct-2009
21-Apr-2017

Stockholm, SWE

Eysines, Bordeaux, FRA

Dallas, Texas, USA

Limassol, CYP

Lviv, UKR

Linz, AUT

Santo Domingo, DOM

Penang, MAS

Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
Auckland, NZL

Stockholm, SWE

Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
Dallas, Texas, USA

Rovaniemi, FIN

Montreal, QU, CAN

Orlando, FL, USA

Heinsheim, GER

Edmonton, Alberta, CAN
Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
Halmstad, SWE

Stockholm, SWE

Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
Dallas, Texas, USA

Limassol, CYP

Lviv, UKR

Orlando, FL, USA

Santo Domingo, DOM
Edmonton, Alberta, CAN
Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
Auckland, NZL



IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP: 50-54

M50
WEIGHT DATE
CLASS ATHLETE COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE
SNATCH
55 Akif Kazim ALIYEV AZE 80.0 10-Oct-2009 Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
61 Isamu SUNABE JPN 87.5 12-Aug-1998 Portland, Oregon, USA
67 Pablo ROMAN USA 102.0 18-Aug-2018 Barcelona, ESP
73 Andrew SEABER GBR 106.0 27-Sep-2008 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
81 Karl-Heinz RADSCHINSKY GER 112.0 20-May-2006 Heinsheim, GER
89 Ludek BECVAR CZE 120.0 17-May-2014 Kazincbarcika, HUN
96 Erik Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 137.5 12-Aug-1998 Portland, Oregon, USA
102 Erik Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 135.0 5-Sep-1999 Glasgow, SCO
109 Gisli KRISTJANSSON ISL 142.0 12-Sep-2015 Rovaniemi, FIN
+109  Rick BUCINELL USA 140.0  31-Aug-2014 Copenhagen, DEN

CLEAN & JERK

55 Akif Kazim ALIYEV AZE 95.0 10-Oct-2009 Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
61 Krzysztof GRZEJA POL 105.0 18-Sep-2010 Ciechanow, POL
67 Pablo ROMAN USA 115.0  18-Aug-2018 Barcelona, ESP
73 Frederick LOWE USA 130.0 9-Jun-2001  Savannah, Georgia, USA
81 Karl-Heinz RADSCHINSKY GER 142.0 20-May-2006 Heinsheim, GER
89 Jiri SMOLIK CZE 145.0 19-May-2001 Teplice, CZE
96 Erik Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 165.0 12-Aug-1998 Portland, Oregon, USA
102 Gurdawar Singh DHESI GBR 166.0 10-Oct-2009 Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
109 Warren Hellisen AUS 156.0 14-Jun-2019 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS
+109  Richard BUCINELL USA 171.0 4-Jun-2015 Savannah, Georgia, USA
TOTAL
55 Akif Kazim ALIYEV AZE 175.0 10-Oct-2009 Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
61 Igor GURSKY SVK 185.0  23-Sep-2001 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
67 Pablo ROMAN USA 217.0  18-Aug-2018 Barcelona, ESP
73 Frederick LOWE USA 230.0 9-Jun-2001  Savannah, Georgia, USA
81 Karl-Heinz RADSCHINSKY GER 254.0 20-May-2006 Heinsheim, GER
89 Jiri SMOLIK CZE 260.0 19-May-2001 Teplice, CZE
96 Erik Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 302.5  12-Aug-1998 Portland, Oregon, USA
102 Erik Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 300.0 5-Sep-1999 Glasgow, SCO
109 Gisli KRISTJANSSON ISL 292.0 12-Sep-2015 Rovaniemi, FIN
+109 Rick BUCINELL USA 310.0 31-Aug-2014 Copenhagen, DEN
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP: 55 -59

M55
WEIGHT DATE
CLASS ATHLETE COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE
SNATCH
55 Akif Kazim ALIYEV AZE 72.0 17-May-2014 Kazincbarcika, HUN
61 Isamu SUNABE JPN 80.0 6-Oct-2002 Melbourne, Victoria, AUS
67 Asen ZLATEV BUL 89.0 11-Aug-2017 Halmstad, SWE
73 Andrew SEABER GBR 100.0 28-May-2011 Heinsheim, GER
81 Walter LEGEL AUT 107.5 12-Aug-1998 Portland, Oregon, USA
89 Holger WORM GER 109.0 21-May-2016 Nakhchivan city, Republic of Nakhchivan, AZE
96 Erik Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 123.0 20-May-2006 Heinsheim, GER
102 Erik Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 122.5  22-May-2005 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
109 Alimagomed IZIEV RUS 118.0  31-Aug-2014 Copenhagen, DEN
+109 Rick BUCINELL USA 123.0 19-Aug-2019 Montreal, QU, CAN

CLEAN & JERK

55 Lkhagva SHARAV MGL 87.0 29-Oct-2011 Limassol, CYP

61 Jose BRAVO VEN 101.0 23-Jun-2012 Santo Domingo, DOM
67 Igor GURSKY SVK 105.0 22-May-2005 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
73 Anatoliy PARKHOMENKO UKR 120.0  23-Sep-2001 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
81 Ryszard ZYCZKOWSKI POL 131.0 15-Sep-2012 Lviv, UKR

89 Friedrich STEINER AUT 137.5  12-Aug-1998 Portland, Oregon, USA
96 Erik Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 152.5 17-May-2003 Eysines, Bordeaux, FRA
102 Gurdawar Singh DHESI GBR 151.0 13-Nov-2013 Penang, MAS

109 Alimagomed IZIEV RUS 140.0  31-Aug-2014 Copenhagen, DEN
+109 Rick BUCINELL USA 155.0 19-Aug-2019 Montreal, QU, CAN

TOTAL

55 Akif Kazim ALIYEV AZE 157.0 17-May-2014 Kazincbarcika, HUN

61 Jose BRAVO VEN 177.0 23-Jun-2012 Santo Domingo, DOM
67 Asen ZLATEV BUL 193.0 11-Aug-2017 Halmstad, SWE

73 Andrew SEABER GBR 213.0 28-May-2011 Heinsheim, GER

81 Ryszard ZYCZKOWSKI POL 238.0 15-Sep-2012 Lviv, UKR

89 Geoffroy Jean Marie GUILLAUMET FRA 241.0 17-May-2014 Kazincbarcika, HUN

96 Erik Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 275.0 17-May-2003 Eysines, Bordeaux, FRA
102 Erik Stefan JAKOBSSON SWE 267.5 22-May-2005 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
109 Alimagomed IZIEV RUS 258.0 31-Aug-2014 Copenhagen, DEN
+109 Rick BUCINELL USA 278.0 19-Aug-2019 Montreal, QU, CAN
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WEIGHT
CLASS

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

ATHLETE

Albinas Vytautas NAUSEDA

Roman STAREGA
Walter M. IMAHARA
Andrew SEABER

Tapio KINNUNEN
Friedrich STEINER
Laurence MCCONNELL
Laurence MCCONNELL
Charles E NOOTENS
Yuriy GUDKOV

Albinas Vytautas NAUSEDA

Karel PROHL

Johann ANGLBERGER
Romas MATAZINSKAS
Tapio KINNUNEN
Friedrich STEINER
Laurence MCCONNELL
Laurence MCCONNELL
Hans BEISIEGEL
Dusko KADIJEVIC

Albinas Vytautas NAUSEDA

Karel PROHL

Walter M. IMAHARA
Romas MATAZINSKAS
Tapio KINNUNEN
Friedrich STEINER
Laurence MCCONNELL
Laurence MCCONNELL
Charles E NOOTENS
Yuriy GUDKOV

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP: 60 - 64

M60
COUNTRY KG
SNATCH
LTU 60.0
POL 80.0
USA 90.0
GBR 92.0
SWE 100.0
AUT 105.0
IRL 110.0
IRL 111.0
USA 110.0
UKR 115.0

CLEAN & JERK

LTU 80.0
CZE 100.0
AUT 101.0
LTU 120.0
SWE 125.0
AUT 135.0
IRL 135.0
IRL 145.0
GER 130.0
CRO 136.0
TOTAL
LTU 140.0
CZE 176.0
USA 187.5
LTU 207.5
SWE 225.0
AUT 240.0
IRL 245.0
IRL 256.0
USA 232.5
UKR 250.0
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN

DATE
SET

MEET SITE

12-Aug-1998
25-May-2002
5-Sep-1999
11-Aug-2017
12-Sep-2015
5-Sep-1999
22-May-2005
19-May-2007
9-Jun-2001
12-Aug-1998

12-Aug-1998
27-Sep-2008
28-May-2011
22-May-2004
12-Sep-2015
5-Sep-1999
22-May-2005
19-May-2007
23-Sep-2001
14-Jun-2019

12-Aug-1998
27-Sep-2008
5-Sep-1999
22-May-2004
12-Sep-2015
5-Sep-1999
22-May-2005
19-May-2007
9-Jun-2001
12-Aug-1998

Portland, Oregon, USA
Stockholm, SWE
Glasgow, SCO
Halmstad, SWE
Rovaniemi, FIN
Glasgow, SCO

DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
Limassol, CYP
Savannah, Georgia, USA
Portland, Oregon, USA

Portland, Oregon, USA
Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
Heinsheim, GER
Kolobrzeg, POL
Rovaniemi, FIN
Glasgow, SCO

DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
Limassol, CYP

Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
Rovaniemi, FIN

Portland, Oregon, USA
Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
Glasgow, SCO
Kolobrzeg, POL
Rovaniemi, FIN
Glasgow, SCO

DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
Limassol, CYP
Savannah, Georgia, USA
Portland, Oregon, USA



WEIGHT
CLASS

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

ATHLETE

Viktor MAIER

Yrjo Armas HAATANEN
Walter M. IMAHARA
Kozo KATSURAGAWA
Emery CHEVRIER
Salih Halit SUVAR
Laurence MCCONNELL
Laurence MCCONNELL
Evgenii SIDOROK
Evgeniy SIDOROK

Viktor MAIER
Egor KULIKOV
Walter M. IMAHARA

Maximilian MUEHLBAUER

Alexander KURNEV
Tapio KINNUNEN
Laurence MCCONNELL
Laurence MCCONNELL
Evgenii SIDOROK
Evgeniy SIDOROK

Viktor MAIER

Egor KULIKOV

Walter M. IMAHARA
Roland CHAVIGNY
Emery CHEVRIER
Mihaly HUSZKA
Laurence MCCONNELL
Laurence MCCONNELL
Evgenii SIDOROK
Evgeniy SIDOROK

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP: 65 -69

M65
COUNTRY KG
SNATCH
GER 58.0
FIN 70.0
USA 82.5
JPN 82.5
CAN 92.5
TUR 96.0
IRL 98.0
IRL 104.0
RUS 95.0
RUS 96.0

CLEAN & JERK

GER 74.0
RUS 91.0
USA 95.0
GER 103.0
RUS 117.0
SWE 121.0
IRL 126.0
IRL 130.0
RUS 121.0
RUS 122.0
TOTAL
GER 132.0
RUS 160.0
USA 1775
FRA 181.0
CAN 205.0
USA 2125
IRL 224.0
IRL 234.0
RUS 216.0
RUS 218.0
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN

DATE
SET

MEET SITE

31-Aug-2014
5-Sep-1999
6-Oct-2002
2-Sep-2003
9-Jun-2001
11-Aug-2017
18-May-2013
2-Jun-2012
2-Jun-2012
15-Sep-2012

31-Aug-2014
20-May-2006
6-Oct-2002
28-May-2011
15-Sep-2012
13-Jun-2019
18-May-2013
2-Jun-2012
2-Jun-2012
15-Sep-2012

31-Aug-2014
19-May-2007
6-Oct-2002
17-Aug-2019
9-Jun-2001
13-Jun-1998
18-May-2013
2-Jun-2012
2-Jun-2012
15-Sep-2012

Copenhagen, DEN
Glasgow, SCO
Melbourne, Victoria, AUS
Savannah, Georgia, USA
Savannah, Georgia, USA
Halmstad, SWE
Kusadasi, TUR
Lankaran, AZE
Lankaran, AZE

Lviv, UKR

Copenhagen, DEN
Heinsheim, GER
Melbourne, Victoria, AUS
Heinsheim, GER

Lviv, UKR

Rovaniemi, FIN
Kusadasi, TUR
Lankaran, AZE
Lankaran, AZE

Lviv, UKR

Copenhagen, DEN
Limassol, CYP
Melbourne, Victoria, AUS
Montreal, QU, CAN
Savannah, Georgia, USA
Savannah, Georgia, USA
Kusadasi, TUR
Lankaran, AZE
Lankaran, AZE

Lviv, UKR



IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN
September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP: 70-74

M70
WEIGHT DATE
CLASS ATHLETE COUNTRY KG SET MEET SITE
SNATCH
55 Christopher PITSIS GRE 62.5 23-Sep-2001 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
61 Egor KULIKOV RUS 70.0 28-May-2011 Heinsheim, GER
67 Roman STAREGA POL 73.0 28-May-2011 Heinsheim, GER
73 Teddy KAPLAN ISR 72.5  22-May-2005 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK
81 Emery CHEVRIER CAN 83.0 1-Jul-2006  Saint Sauveur, Quebec, CAN
89 Salih SUVAR TUR 95.0 16-Aug-2019 Montreal, QU, CAN
96 Mihaly HUSZKA HUN 86.0 26-Aug-2006 Eysines, Bordeaux, FRA
102 Gunter MOSE GER 88.0 20-May-2006 Heinsheim, GER
109 Jan Olav NYSTROM NOR 81.0 17-May-2014 Kazincbarcika, HUN
+109  Jozef EJSMONT POL 82.0 11-Aug-2017 Halmstad, SWE

CLEAN & JERK

55 Abdoul Rahim SAFFARINIA IRI 68.0 15-Sep-2012 Lviv, UKR

61 Egor KULIKOV RUS 88.0 28-May-2011 Heinsheim, GER

67 Roman STAREGA POL 87.0 28-May-2011 Heinsheim, GER

73 Alexander KURNEV RUS 93.0 12-Jun-2019 Rovaniemi, FIN

81 Alexander KURNEV RUS 105.0 11-Aug-2017 Halmstad, SWE

89 Viktor RACK GER 112.0 15-May-2010 Linz, AUT

96 Laszlo SZEPESSY HUN 110.0 13-Jun-2015 Bangor University, North West Wales, GBR
102 Gunter MOSE GER 112.0 20-May-2006 Heinsheim, GER

109 Hans BEISIEGEL GER 105.0 28-May-2011 Heinsheim, GER
+109  Evgeniy SIDOROK RUS 107.0 11-Aug-2017 Halmstad, SWE

TOTAL

55 Christopher PITSIS GRE 130.0 23-Sep-2001 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE
61 Egor KULIKOV RUS 158.0 28-May-2011 Heinsheim, GER

67 Roman STAREGA POL 160.0 28-May-2011 Heinsheim, GER

73 Teddy KAPLAN ISR 165.0 22-May-2005 DOLNY KUBIN, SVK

81 Emery CHEVRIER CAN 187.0 1-Jul-2006  Saint Sauveur, Quebec, CAN
89 Salih SUVAR TUR 205.0 16-Aug-2019 Montreal, QU, CAN

96 Mihaly HUSZKA HUN 192.0 22-Jul-2005 Edmonton, Alberta, CAN
102 Gunter MOSE GER 200.0 20-May-2006 Heinsheim, GER

109 Jan Olav NYSTROM NOR 180.0 17-May-2014 Kazincbarcika, HUN
+109 Jozef EJSMONT POL 185.0 21-Apr-2017 Auckland, NZL
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WEIGHT
CLASS

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

ATHLETE

Abdoul Rahim SAFFARINIA
Pedro SERRANO

Roman STAREGA

Kozo KATSURAGAWA
William DENI

Donald Edward RAMOS
Donald Edward RAMOS
Gunter MOSE

Gary DEAL

Jan Olav NYSTR@M

Abdoul Rahim SAFFARINIA
Pedro SERRANO

Teddy KAPLAN

Kozo KATSURAGAWA
Marcel PERRON

Donald Edward RAMOS
Donald Edward RAMOS
Viktor YAKUBOV

Viktor YAKUBOV

Jan Olav NYSTR@M

Abdoul Rahim SAFFARINIA
Pedro SERRANO

Roman STAREGA

Kozo KATSURAGAWA
Marcel PERRON

Donald Edward RAMOS
Donald Edward RAMOS
Viktor YAKUBOV

Viktor YAKUBOV

Jan Olav NYSTR@M

IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP: 75-79

M75
COUNTRY KG
SNATCH
IRI 52.0
PUR 58.0
POL 64.0
JPN 65.0
USA 72.5
USA 78.0
USA 80.0
GER 70.0
USA 71.0
NOR 70.0

CLEAN & JERK

IRI 64.0
PUR 73.0
ISR 71.0
JPN 82.0
CAN 90.0
USA 95.0
USA 100.0
RUS 90.0
RUS 93.0
NOR 87.0
TOTAL

IRI 116.0
PUR 131.0
POL 134.0
JPN 147.0
CAN 158.0
USA 173.0
USA 180.0
RUS 157.0
RUS 163.0
NOR 157.0
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DATE
SET

MEET SITE

12-Sep-2015
1-Jul-2006
1-Oct-2016
2-Aug-2013
8-Jun-2002
11-Jul-2008
10-Oct-2009
28-May-2011
9-Aug-2015
12-Jun-2019

12-Sep-2015
1-Jul-2006
28-May-2011
2-Aug-2013
27-Sep-2008
11-Jul-2008
10-Oct-2009
17-May-2008
25-Aug-2007
12-Jun-2019

12-Sep-2015
1-Jul-2006
1-Oct-2016
2-Aug-2013
27-Sep-2008
11-Jul-2008
10-Oct-2009
17-May-2008
25-Aug-2007
12-Jun-2019

Rovaniemi, FIN

Saint Sauveur, Quebec, CAN
Heinsheim, GER

Turin, ITA

Mississauga, Ontario, CAN

San Juan, PUR

Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
Heinsheim, GER

Dallas, Texas, USA

Rovaniemi, FIN

Rovaniemi, FIN

Saint Sauveur, Quebec, CAN
Heinsheim, GER

Turin, ITA

Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

San Juan, PUR

Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
Bohumin, CZE

Kazincbarcika, HUN

Rovaniemi, FIN

Rovaniemi, FIN

Saint Sauveur, Quebec, CAN
Heinsheim, GER

Turin, ITA

Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

San Juan, PUR

Sydney, New South Wales, AUS
Bohumin, CZE

Kazincbarcika, HUN

Rovaniemi, FIN



WEIGHT
CLASS

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

55
61
67
73
81
89
96
102
109
+109

ATHLETE

Christopher PITSIS
Charles HENDERSON
Karel SAITL

Dan TAKEUCHI
Marcel PERRON
Mihaly HUSZKA
Mihaly HUSZKA
Frangois ORTIZ
Johann EHLENZ
Robert FUSILLO

Albinas Vytautas NAUSEDA
Charles HENDERSON
Karel SAITL

Dan TAKEUCHI

Marcel PERRON

Robert STRANGE

Mihaly HUSZKA

Donald WALKER

Johann EHLENZ

Robert FUSILLO

Albinas Vytautas NAUSEDA
Charles HENDERSON
Karel SAITL

Dan TAKEUCHI

Marcel PERRON

Mihaly HUSZKA

Mihaly HUSZKA

Donald WALKER

Johann EHLENZ

Robert FUSILLO

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP: 80+

M80
COUNTRY KG
SNATCH
GRE 42.0
AUS 57.5
CZE 53.0
USA 60.0
CAN 63.0
HUN 61.0
HUN 68.0
FRA 45.0
GER 53.0
USA 40.0

CLEAN & JERK

LTU 51.0
AUS 62.5
CZE 66.0
USA 79.0
CAN 84.0
USA 79.0
HUN 88.0
GBR 61.0
GER 65.0
USA 55.0
TOTAL
LTU 89.0
AUS 120.0
CZE 119.0
USA 139.0
CAN 147.0
HUN 136.0
HUN 156.0
GBR 105.0
GER 118.0
USA 95.0
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - MEN

DATE
SET

MEET SITE

2-Aug-2013
6-Oct-2002
26-Aug-2006
11-Jul-2008
20-Jun-2014
9-Aug-2015
2-Aug-2013
16-Aug-2019
12-Sep-2015
25-Aug-2007

21-Apr-2017
6-Oct-2002
26-Aug-2006
11-Jul-2008
20-Jun-2014
30-May-2019
2-Aug-2013
15-Sep-2012
12-Sep-2015
25-Aug-2007

21-Apr-2017
6-Oct-2002
26-Aug-2006
11-Jul-2008
20-Jun-2014
9-Aug-2015
2-Aug-2013
15-Sep-2012
12-Sep-2015
25-Aug-2007

Turin, ITA

Melbourne, Victoria, AUS
Eysines, Bordeaux, FRA
San Juan, PUR

Toronto, Ontario, CAN
Dallas, Texas, USA
Turin, ITA

Montreal, QU, CAN
Rovaniemi, FIN
Kazincbarcika, HUN

Auckland, NZL
Melbourne, Victoria, AUS
Eysines, Bordeaux, FRA
San Juan, PUR

Toronto, Ontario, CAN
Orlando, FL, USA

Turin, ITA

Lviv, UKR

Rovaniemi, FIN
Kazincbarcika, HUN

Auckland, NZL
Melbourne, Victoria, AUS
Eysines, Bordeaux, FRA
San Juan, PUR

Toronto, Ontario, CAN
Dallas, Texas, USA
Turin, ITA

Lviv, UKR

Rovaniemi, FIN
Kazincbarcika, HUN



